St. Augustine Race Week — Inshore Series, March 25 and 26, 2025

Overall Summary

# Bow# Sail Number YachtName YachtDesign Owner/Skipper Yacht Club Racel Race2 Race3 Raced4 Race5 Race6 Total

Race Week - Inshore Racing
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Race 1, March 25, 2025

Racing Circle Division Class Starting Date Starting Time Distance Wind
Race Week - Inshore PHRF Inshore 03/25/2025 10:55 AM (GMT-05:00)
Iterns per page 10 »v 1-1of 1 ltems 1
# Bow Sail Number Yacht Name  Yacht Design Owner/Skipper Yacht Club Status Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Class Fleet

Race Week - Inshore Racing

PHRF Division

Inshore

3. 363

USA 813

32127

USA 363

Us 11

USA 5617

1149

USA 108

LUSA 5824

Girl Dog (N
sp)

Fireball
(Spin)

Sierra (Spin)

Waverunner
(N Sp)

Black Duck
(N Sp)

Puffin (N Sp)

Ice blue
(Spin)

Survivor (N
Sp)

Catalina 22
mod

Hood 32

Melges 24

11 Meter One
Design

Catalina 30
MKII

Pearson

Hunter 22

Catalina 30
Mk 2

Paul Hellings

Angie Ullmann

Phillip Haynie

Andre Bakker

David Hill

Rose Ann
Points

Jay
Greenbaum

Jamie
Rohrbaugh

Rat Island
Yacht Club

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

Concord
Yacht Club

St. Augustine

The Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville

St Augustine
Sailing

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

DNF

DNS

290.010
/0.7738

158.988
/0.9168

92991/
1.0109

99.026 /
1.0015

233.983
/0.8291

271.018
/0.7917

03/25/2025
@ 11:57:05
{GMT-05:00)

03/25/2025
@ 11:53:18
{GMT-05:00)

03/25/2025
@ 11:50:25
{GMT-05:00)

03/25/2025
@ 11:51:02
(GMT-05:00)

03/25/2025
@ 12:27:07
{GMT-05:00)

03/25/2025
@ 12:32:07
(GMT-05:00)

0:01:02:05

0:00:58:18

0:00:55:25

0:00:56:02

0:01:32:07

0:01:37:07

0:00:00:00

0:00:00:00

0:00:48:02

0:00:53:27

0:00:56:01

0:00:56:07

0:01:16:22

0:01:16:53



Race 2, March 25, 2025

Racing Circle Division Class Starting Date Starting Time Distance Wind
Race Week - Inshore PHRF Inshore 03/25/2025 12:36 PM (GMT-05:00)
ltems per page 10 »v 1-1of 1 ltems 1
3 Bow Sail Number Yacht Name Yacht Design Owner/Skipper Yacht Club Status Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Class Fleet
Race Week - Inshore Racirlg
PHRE Division
Inshore
. . 03/25/2025
1. USA 813 g:;; Dog (N fnzt:““a 22 payl Hellings ﬁ:f::-il?:ﬁh fg%g;g @13:06:19  0:00:30:19  0:00:23:28
) (GMT-05:00)
. , 03/25/2025
2. 32127 ':ég“iﬁ?“ Hood 32 Angie Ulimann ?;c'?“t‘%‘:jg”e }g%?gg @13:03:09  0:00:27:09  0:00:24:53
: (GMT-05:00)
03/25/2025
3. 363 USA 363 Sierra (Spin)  Melges 24 Phillip Haynie ~ concord 92991/ &13:01:23  0:00:25:23  0:00:25:40
Yacht Club T et i
03/25/2025
4. Us 11 Waverunner 11 MeterOne .0 gakker St Augustine 99.026/  5'13:01:47  0:00:25:47  0:00:25:49
(N Sp) Design 1.0015 (GMT-05:00)
: The Rudder 03/25/2025
5. USA 5617 ?I\'fgklm‘c" ;ﬁ'““a 30 David Hil Club of fg%ggf @13:11:09  0:00:35:09  0:00:29:09
i Jacksonville : (GMT-05:00)
, 03/25/2025
6. USA 108 o e Hunter 22 i Sk ARgHAng 215967 &13:11:23  0:00:35:23  0:00:30:02
(Spin) Greenbaum Yacht Club /0.8486 (GMT-05:00)
. 03/25/2025
7. 1149 Puffin (NSp)  Pearson e Ann =k Augnste 271018 @ 93:14:10  0:00:38:10  0:00:30:13
Points Sailing /0.7917 (GMT-05:00)
Survivor (N Catalina 30 Jarmie St. Augustine 237.020 Q2T L
8. Usass24 o e o s Fohgsg @1324000 0004800  000:39:39

{GMT-05:00)



Race 3, March 25, 2025

Racing Circle Division Class Starting Date Starting Time Distance Wind
Race Week - Inshore PHRF Inshore 03/25/2025 01:24 PM (GMT-05:00)
[temns per page 10 W 1-1of 1 Items 1
# Bow Sail Number Yacht Name  Yacht Design Owner/Skipper Yacht Club Status Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Class Fleet

Race Week - Inshore Racing

Inshore
: : 03/25/2025
1. USA 813 g:;: Dog (N fﬂi‘:"“a 22 payl Hellings \R,:i:f{'i’;'gb fg%g;g @ 14:04:40  0:00:40:40  0:00:31:28 1 1
: (GMT-05:00)
, , 03/25/2025
2. 32127 g;;?u Hood 32 Angie Ulimann 3:;‘1‘%‘:3;'“9 }g%ig’g @13:58:50  0:00:34:50  0:00:31:56 2 2
: (GMT-05:00)
03/25/2025
3. Us11 Waverunner 11 MeterOne  »,40 Bakker St Augustine 99.026/ & '13:56:26  0:00:32:26  0:00:32:29 3 3
(N Sp) Design 1.0015 (GMT-05:00)
: 03/25/2025
a. 1149 Puffin (NSp) Pearson HE g Aak R AIESOHe 271.018 & 14:06:49  0:00:42:48  0:00:33:54 4 4
Points Sailing /0.7917 (GMT-05:00)
; 03/25/2025
5. USA 108 g Hunter 22 any S gcEe 215.967 & 14:04:02  0:00:40:02  0:00:33:58 5 5
(Spin) Greenbaum Yacht Club / 0.8486 (GMT-05:00)
03/25/2025
6. 363 USA 363 Sierra (Spin)  Melges 24 Phillip Haynie ~ concord 92991/  &'13:58:117  0:00:34:17  0:00:34:39 6 6
Yacht Club heton TRost
. The Rudder 03/25/2025
9 USA 5617 ?h"a;kf”c“ ;al(‘:“"a 30 Dpavid Hin Club of fg‘—:}‘ggi‘ @ 14:05:59  0:00:41:59  0:00:34:49 7 7
P Jacksonville i (GMT-05:00)
Survivar (N Catalina 30 Jamie St. Augustine 237.020 03/25/2025
8. usass2a o e e rosih e B Iy @141126  0:00:47:26  0:00:39:11 8 8

{GMT-05:00)



Race 4, March 26, 2025

Racing Circle Division Class Starting Date Starting Time Distance Wind
Race Week - Inshore PHRF Inshore 03/26/2025 10:30 AM (GMT-05:00)
Items per page 10 Vv 1-1of 1Items 1
# Bow Sail Number Yacht Name  Yacht Design Owner/Skipper Yacht Club Status Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Class Fleet

Race Week - Inshore Racing

Inshore

3. 363

32127

USA 813

USA 363

usi1i

USA 5617

1149

USA 108

USA 5824

Fireball
(Spin)

Girl Dog (N
Sp)

Sierra (Spin)

Waverunner
(N Sp)

Black Duck
(N Sp)

Puffin (N Sp)

lee blue
(Spin)

Survivor (N
Sp)

Hood 32

Catalina 22
mod

Melges 24

11 Meter One
Design

Catalina 30
MK

Pearson

Hunter 22
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Angie Ullmann

Paul Hellings
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David Hill

Rose Ann
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Greenbaum
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Yacht Club
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Club of
Jacksonville
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Sailing

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

DNF

DNS

158.988
/0.9168

290.010
/0.7738

92,991 f
1.0109

99.026 f
1.0015

233.983
/0.8291

271.018
/0.7917

03/26/2025
@ 11:32:43
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 11:47:01
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 11:29:11
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 11:36:08
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 11:56:06
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@12:22:12
{GMT-05:00)

0:01:02:43

0:01:17:01

0:00:59:11

0:01:06:08

0:01:26:06

0:01:52:12

0:00:00:00

0:00:00:00

0:00:57:30

0:00:59:36

0:00:59:50

0:01:06:14

0:01:11:23

0:01:28:50



Race 5, March 26, 2025

Racing Circle Division Class Starting Date Starting Time Distance Wind
Race Week - Inshore PHRF Inshore 03/26/2025 12:45 PM (GMT-05:00)
tems per page 10 % 1-1of 1 ltems 1
# Bow Sail Number Yacht Name  Yacht Design Owner/Skipper Yacht Club Status Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Class Fleet

Race Week - Inshore Racing

Inshore

1. 32127

2: USA 813

3. 363 USA 363

4. USA 5617
2. USA 5824
6. 1149

7. USA 108
8. usii

Fireball
(Spin)

Girl Dog (N
5p)

Sierra (Spin)

Black Duck
(N Sp)

Survivor (N
5p)

Puffin (N Sp)

lce blue
(Spin)

Waverunner
(N Sp)

Hood 32

Catalina 22
mod

Melges 24

Catalina 30
MEKII

Catalina 30
Mk 2

Pearson

Hunter 22

11 Meter One
Design

Angie Ullmann

Paul Hellings

Phillip Haynie

David Hill

Jamie
Rohrbaugh

Rose Ann
Points

Jay
Greenbaum

Andre Bakker

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

Rat Island
Yacht Club

Concord
Yacht Club

The Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

St Augustine

Sailing i
St. Augustine

YachtClub DN
St. Augustine  DNS

158.988
{0.9168

290.010
/0.7738

92.991/
1.0109

233.983
/0.8291

237.020
{0.8259

03/26/2025
@ 13:10:04
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 13:21:24
{GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 13:15:51
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 13:23:41
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 13:29:27
{GMT-05:00)

0:00:25:04

0:00:36:24

0:00:30:51

0:00:38:41

0:00:44:27

0:00:00:00

0:00:00:00

0:00:00:00

0:00:22:59

0:00:28:10

0:00:31:11

0:00:32:04

0:00:36:43



Race 6, March 26, 2025

Racing Circle Division Class Starting Date Starting Time Distance Wind
Race Week - Inshore PHRF Inshore 03/26/2025 01:38 PM (GMT-05:00)
ltems per page 10 »v 1-1of 1Items 1
# Bow Sail Number Yacht Name  Yacht Design Owner/Skipper Yacht Club Status Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Class Fleet

Race Week - Inshore Racing

Inshore

3. 363

32127

USA 813

USA 363

USA 5617

USA 5824

1149

USA 108

usi11

Fireball
(Spin)

Girl Dog (N
Sp)

Sierra (Spin)

Black Duck
(N Sp)

Survivor (N
Sp)

Puffin (N Sp)

lce blue
(Spin)

Waverunner
(N Sp)

Hood 32

Catalina 22
mod

Melges 24

Catalina 30
MEKII

Catalina 30
Mk 2

Pearson

Hunter 22

11 Meter One
Design

Angie Ullmann

Paul Hellings

Phillip Haynie

David Hill

Jamie
Rohrbaugh

Rose Ann
Points

Jay
Greenbaum

Andre Bakker

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

Rat Island
Yacht Club

Concord
Yacht Club

The Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

St Augustine
Sailing

St. Augustine
Yacht Club

St. Augustine

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

158.988
[ 0.9168

290.010
[0.7738

92.991/
1.0109

233.983
{0.8291

03/26/2025
@ 14:02:30
(GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 14:08:44
{GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 14:02:04
{GMT-05:00)

03/26/2025
@ 14:08:57
(GMT-05:00)

0:00:24:30

0:00:30:44

0:00:24:04

0:00:30:57

0:00:00:00

0:00:00:00

0:00:00:00

0:00:00:00

0:00:22:28

0:00:23:47

0:00:24:20

0:00:25:40



You may over-type the 'B' and ‘A’ factors if appropriate, but those shown are used for the annual fleet circuit calculations. TOT variables: 550 =B 700 = A
2025 SARW, Inshore Racing PRO:
First Coast Sailing Association RC Boat:
Time on Time Corrections Date: 25-Mar-25 Distance Course: S/F to A, to B, to S/F, port roudings

start time: 10:55:00 2500 NM Wind: N 5-6
Race 1 Yacht Finish Elapsed | Correction| Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div | Overall] FCSA| FCSA
Yacht Name |Skipper Club | Sail # Yacht Make Spin? | Cert?] PHRF Actual Actual Factor Corrected | Leader sec/NM [ NM/hr  to Win | Place| Place | Place | Points
Girl Dog Paul Hellings RIYC | 813 Catalina 22 N Y 290 | 11:57:05 | 1:02:05 0.8333 | 0:51:44 | 0:00:00 00 2.416 0.000 1
Fireball Angie Ullmann SAYC| 32127 Hood 32 Y N 159 | 11:53:18 | 0:58:18 0.9873 | 0:57:34 | 0:05:49 1396 | 2573 0.285 2
Waverunner |Andre Baker SAYC 1 11 Meter OD N Y 99 11:51:02 | 0:56:02 10786 | 1:.00:26 | 0:08:42 208.8 | 2.677 0.492 4
Sierra Phillip Haynie cyce 363 Melges 24 Y N 93 11:50:25 | 0:55:25 10886 | 1:00:20 | 0:08:36 2064 | 2.707 0.497 3
Puffin Rose Ann Points SAS = Pearson Ensign 225 [ N Y 271 | 12:32:07 | 1:37:07 | 0.8526 | 1:22:48 0:31:04 7456 | 1545 0.726 6
Black Duck |David Hill RCoJ | 5617 Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 234 | 12:27:07 | 1:32:07 0.8929 1:22:15 0:30:31 7324 | 1628 0.807 5
Ice Blue Jan Greenbaum SAYC| 108 Hunter 22 Y N 216 DNF 0.9138 8
Survivor Jamie Rohrbaugh | SAYC| 5824 Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 237 DNS 0.8895 9

Date: 25-Mar-25 Distance Course: S/F to A, to B, to S/F, port roudings

start time: 12:36:00 2500 NM Wind: NE 6-7
Race 2 Yacht Finish | Elapsed |Correction| Elapsed Behind  Behind | VMG Extra | Div |Overall| FCSA| FCSA
Yacht Name |Skipper Club | Sail # Yacht Make Spin? | Cert?| PHRF Actual Actual Factor Corrected | Leader sec/NM [ NM/hr  to Win | Place| Place | Place | Points
Girl Dog Paul Hellings RIYC | 813 Catalina 22 N Y 290 | 13:06:19 | 0:30:19 0.8333 | 0:25:16 | 0:00:00 - 4.948 - 1
Fireball Angie Ullmann SAYC| 32127 Hood 32 Y N 159 | 13:03:09 | 0:27:09 | 09873 | 0:26:48 | 0:01:32 368 | 5525 0.331] 2
Waverunner |Andre Baker SAYC 1 11 Meter OD N Y 99 | 13:01:47 | 0:25:47 10786 | 0:27:49 | 0:02:33 612 | 5.818 0639 | 4
Sierra Phillip Haynie cyce 363 Melges 24 Y N 93 13:01:23 | 0:25:23 10886 | 0:27:38 | 0:02:22 56.8 | 5.909 0.608 | 3
Puffin Rose Ann Points SAS - Pearson Ensign 225 [ N Y 271 | 13:14:10 | 0:38:10 0.8526 | 0:32:32 | 0:07:17 1748 | 3.930 0927 | 7
Black Duck |David Hill RCoJ | 5617 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 234 | 13:11:09 | 0:35:09 | 0.8929 | 0:31:23 | 0:06:07 146.8 | 4.267 0899 | 5
Ice Blue Jan Greenbaum SAYC| 108 Hunter 22 Y N 216 | 13:11:23 | 0:35:23 0.9138 | 0:32:20 | 0:07:04 169.6 | 4.239 1058 | 6
Survivor Jamie Rohrbaugh | SAYC| 5824 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 237 | 13:24:00 | 0:48:00 | 0.8895 | 0:42:42 | 0:17:26 4184 | 3.125 1782 8

Date: 25-Mar-25 Distance Course: S/F to A, to B, to S/F, port roudings

start time: 13:24:00 2.500 NM Wind: E 8-9
Race 3 Yacht Finish | Elapsed |Correction| Elapsed Behind  Behind | VMG Extra | Div |Overall| FCSA| FCSA
Yacht Name |Skipper Club | Sail # Yacht Make Spin? | Cert?| PHRF Actual Actual Factor Corrected | Leader sec/NM [ NM/hr  to Win | Place| Place | Place | Points
Girl Dog Paul Hellings RIYC | 813 Catalina 22 N Y 290 | 14:04:40 | 0:40:40 | 0.8333 | 0:33:53 | 0:00:00 0.0 3.689 0.000 1
Fireball Angie Ullmann SAYC| 32127 Hood 32 Y N 159 | 13:58:50 [ 0:34:50 | 0.9873 | 0:34:23 | 0:00:30 12.0 4.306 0.063 2
Waverunner |Andre Baker SAYC 1 11 Meter OD N Y 99 | 13:56:26 | 0:32:26 10786 | 0:34:59 | 0:01:.06 264 | 4625 0.162 3
Sierra Phillip Haynie cyce 363 Melges 24 Y N 93 13:58:17 | 0:34:17 10886 | 0:37:19 | 0:03:26 824 | 4375 0.487 6
Puffin Rose Ann Points SAS - Pearson Ensign 225 | N Y 271 | 14:06:49 | 0:42:49 | 0.8526 | 0:36:30 | 0:02:37 62.8 3.503 0.228 4
Black Duck |David Hill RCoJ | 5617 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 234 | 14:05:59 | 0:41:59 0.8929 | 0:37:29 | 0:03:36 86.4 3.573 0.335 7
Ice Blue Jan Greenbaum SAYC| 108 Hunter 22 Y N 216 | 14:04:02 | 0:40:02 0.9138 | 0:36:35 | 0:02:42 64.8 3.747 0.271 5
Survivor Jamie Rohrbaugh | SAYC| 5824 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 237 | 14:11:26 | 0:47:26 | 0.8895 | 0:42:11 0:08:18 1992 | 3.162 0.671 8




You may over-type the 'B' and ‘A’ factors if appropriate, but those shown are used for the annual fleet circuit calculations. TOT variables: 550 =B 700 = A
2025 SARW, Inshore Racing PRO:
First Coast Sailing Association RC Boat:
Time on Time Corrections Date: 26-Mar-25 Distance Course: S/F to A, to B, to S/F, port roudings

start time: 10:30:00 2.500 NM Wind: NW 12-13
Race 4 Yacht Finish Elapsed | Correction| Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div | Overall] FCSA| FCSA
Yacht Name |Skipper Club | Sail # Yacht Make Spin? | Cert?] PHRF Actual Actual Factor Corrected | Leader sec/NM [ NM/hr  to Win | Place| Place | Place | Points
Girl Dog Paul Hellings RIYC | 813 Catalina 22 N Y 290 | 11:47:01 | 1:17:01 0.8333 1:04:11 0:02:16 544 1.948 0.059 2
Fireball Angie Ullmann SAYC | 32127 Hood 32 Y N 159 | 11:32:43 | 1:02:43 09873 | 1.01:55 | 0:00:00 0.0 2.392 0.000 1
Waverunner |Andre Baker SAYC 1 11 Meter OD N Y 99 | 11:36:08 | 1:06:08 10786 1:11:20 0:09:25 2260 | 2.268 0.377 4
Sierra Phillip Haynie cyce 363 Melges 24 Y N 93 11:29:11 | 0:59:11 10886 | 1:04:26 0:02:31 60.4 2534 0.113 3
Puffin Rose Ann Points SAS - Pearson Ensign 225 | N Y 271 | 12:22:12 | 1:52:12 0.8526 | 1:35:40 | 0:33:45 8100 | 1.337 0.575 6
Black Duck |David Hill RCoJ | 5617 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 234 | 11:56:06 | 1:26:06 0.8929 | 1:16:53 0:14:57 3588 | 1742 0.366 5
Ice Blue Jan Greenbaum SAYC| 108 Hunter 22 Y N 216 DNF 0.9138 8
Survivor Jamie Rohrbaugh | SAYC| 5824 Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 237 DNS 0.8895 9

Date: 26-Mar-25 Distance Course: S/F to A, to B, to S/F, port roudings

start time: 12:45:00 2.500 NM Wind: N 17-20
Race 5 Yacht Finish | Elapsed |Correction| Elapsed Behind  Behind | VMG Extra | Div |Overall| FCSA| FCSA
Yacht Name |Skipper Club | Sail # Yacht Make Spin? | Cert?| PHRF Actual Actual Factor Corrected | Leader sec/NM [ NM/hr  to Win | Place| Place | Place | Points
Girl Dog Paul Hellings RIYC | 813 Catalina 22 N Y 290 | 13:21:24 | 0:36:24 | 0.8333 | 0:30:20 | 0:05:35 134.0 4.121 0747 | 2
Fireball Angie Ullmann SAYC | 32127 Hood 32 Y N 159 | 13:10:04 | 0:25:04 | 09873 | 0:24:45 | 0:00:00 - 5.984 - 1
Waverunner |Andre Baker SAYC 1 11 Meter OD N Y 99 DNS 1.0786 9
Sierra Phillip Haynie cyc 363 Melges 24 Y N 93 13:15:51 | 0:30:51 10886 | 0:33:35 | 0:08:50 2120 | 4.862 1951 3
Puffin Rose Ann Points SAS - Pearson Ensign 225 | N Yy 271 DNS 0.8526 9
Black Duck |David Hill RCoJ | 5617 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 234 | 13:23:41 | 0:38:41 0.8929 | 0:34:32 | 0:09:47 2348 | 3.878 1313 | 4
Ice Blue Jan Greenbaum SAYC| 108 Hunter 22 Y N 216 DNS 0.9138 9
Survivor Jamie Rohrbaugh | SAYC| 5824 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 237 | 13:29:27 | 0:44:27 | 0.8895 | 0:39:32 | 0:14:47 3548 | 3.375 1682 | 5

Date: 26-Mar-25 Distance Course: S/F to A, to B, to S/F, port roudings

start time: 13:38:00 2.500 NM Wind: N 13-14
Race 6 Yacht Finish Elapsed | Correction| Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div | Overall] FCSA| FCSA
Yacht Name |Skipper Club | Sail # Yacht Make Spin? | Cert?| PHRF Actual Actual Factor Corrected | Leader sec/NM [ NM/hr  to Win | Place| Place | Place | Points
Girl Dog Paul Hellings RIYC | 813 Catalina 22 N Y 290 | 14:08:44 | 0:30:44 | 0.8333 | 0:25:37 | 0:01:25 340 4.881 0.236 2
Fireball Angie Ullmann SAYC | 32127 Hood 32 Y N 159 | 14:02:30 | 0:24:30 | 0.9873 | 0:24:11 0:00:00 00 6.122 0.000 1
Waverunner |Andre Baker SAYC 1 11 Meter OD N Y 99 DNS 1.0786 9
Sierra Phillip Haynie cyc 363 Melges 24 Y N 93 | 14:02:04 | 0:24:04 10886 | 0:26:12 0:02:01 48.4 6.233 0.570 3
Puffin Rose Ann Points SAS - Pearson Ensign 225 | N Y 271 DNS 0.8526 9
Black Duck |David Hill RCoJ | 5617 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 234 | 14:08:57 | 0:30:57 | 0.8929 | 0:27:38 | 0:03:27 82.8 4.847 0.608 4
Ice Blue Jan Greenbaum SAYC| 108 Hunter 22 Y N 216 DNS 0.9138 9
Survivor Jamie Rohrbaugh | SAYC| 5824 | Catalina 30, MK IT N Y 237 DNS 0.8895 9




